Bus Schedule

@ Effective
* _zo0ast Mountains Board of Education School District 82 September 5, 2023
Suskwa / Two Mile Page 1 of 2
All Schools Run #21
Stop No Stop Locations Leave Time
614  |Suskwa Forest Rd. (4 km) 7:33 AM
615 Moricetown Suskwa Forest Rd. (1 km) 7:39 AM
613 Suskwa FSR & Highway 16 East 7:45 AM
612 |6034 Highway 16 East 7:47 AM
717 |6014 Highway 16 East 7:48 AM
710 |5839 Highway 16 East 7:49 AM
616 Highway 16 & Laurier St (Robbers Roost) 7:55 AM
8 New Hazelton Elementary Schoo p/u HSS students only 8:00 AM
624 Saxon Turnaround 8:04 AM
627 |Six Mile Rd. (19 km) 8:10 AM
626  |5065 Six Mile Rd. 8:18 AM
628 Sunnyside Ave & Six Mile Rd. 8:23 AM
629 Two Mile Park & Six Mile Rd. 8:24 AM
635 Hazelton St. & 3rd Ave. 8:25 AM
620 Cordova St. & 2nd Ave. 8:27 AM
630 5750 Silver Standard Rd. 8:29 AM
6 Hazelton Secondary School 8:34 AM
618 Swanell Dr. & Highway 62 p/u MGA students only 8:35 AM
617 Birch Grove Dr. & Highway 62 p/u MGA students only 8:37 AM
633 Cottonwood Dr. & Poplar St p/u MGA students only 8:39 AM
636 |2235 Mountain View Cres. p/u MGA students only 8:40 AM
639 2320 Skeena View p/u MGA students only 8:41 AM
632 Cottonwood Dr. & Pine Cres.  p/u MGA students only 8:43 AM
18 Majagaleeh! Gali Aks Elementary School 8:46 AM

Revised October 14, 2022




Bus Schedule

C@ Effective
> _joast Mountains Board of Education School District 82 September 5, 2023
Suskwa / Two Mile Page 2 of 2
All Schools Run #21
Stop No Stop Locations Leave Time
18 Majagaleehl Gali Aks Elementary School 3:.06 PM
632 Cottonwood Dr. & Pine Cres. d/o MGA students only 3:09 PM
639 2320 Skeena View d/o MGA students only 3:11 PM
636 2235 Mountain View Cres. d/o MGA students only 3:12 PM
633 Cottonwood Dr. & Poplar St. d/o MGA students only 3:13 PM
617 |[Birch Grove Dr. & Highway 62 d/o MGA students only 3:15 PM
618 [Swanell Dr. & Highway 62 d/o MGA students only 3:17 PM
6 Hazelton Secondary School 3:22 PM
630 5750 Silver Standard Rd. 3:25 PM
620 Cordova St. & 2nd Ave. 3:26 PM
635 Hazelton St. & 3rd Ave. 3:28 PM
629 [Two Mile Park & Six Mile Rd. 3:30 PM
628 Sunnyside Ave. & Six Mile Rd. 3:31 PM
626 5065 Six Mile Rd. 3:35 PM
627 Six Mile Rd. (19 km) 3:37 PM
624  [Saxon Turnaround 3:43 PM
8 New Hazelton Elementary School d/o HSS students only 3:47 PM
616 |Highway 16 & Laurier St (Robbers Roost) 3:49 PM
710 5839 Highway 16 East 3:55 PM
717 16014 Highway 16 East 3:56 PM
612 |6034 Highway 16 East 3:57 PM
613 Suskwa FSR & Highway 16 East 3:59 PM
615 Moricetown Suskwa Forest Rd. (1 km) 4:06 PM
614 Suskwa Forest Rd. (4 km) 4:12 PM

Revised October 14, 2022




